
   Nevada Division of Forestry – Employee Roster, Eastlake Office
   885 Eastlake Blvd, Carson City, NV 89704-9167
   Business Phone (775) 849-2500  Fax (775) 849-2391
         

         Support Services

Name   Position     O�ce # Email
David Sanger  Support Services Program Manager  ext 222 dlsanger@forestry.nv.gov
Marcial Eugenio Communication Systems Manager  ext 247 meugenio@forestry.nv.gov
Joe Anelli  Fleet Manager     ext 239 janelli@forestry.nv.gov
Jim Park  Equipment Mechanic II   ext 231 wrshop@forestry.nv.gov

           Fire Program
 
Mike Klug  Fire Management O�cer   ext 241 mklug@forestry.nv.gov
Paul Carmichael Fire Protection O�cer   ext 243 pcarmichael@forestry.nv.gov
Jason Foster  Forester I     434-5014 jfoster@forestry.nv.gov
Scott Rasmussen Batalion Chief     ext 229 sarasmussen@forestry.nv.gov
Bill Moline  Fire Captain/Storey County   ext 250 bmoline@forestry.nv.gov
Joe Fording  Fire Captain/Carson City   687-4781 jfording@forestry.nv.gov
Bruce Van Cleemput  Sierra Front Liaison/Seasonal     bvancleemput@forestry.nv.gov

    
      Resource Program
 
John Copeland Resource Management O�cer  ext 237 jcopeland@forestry.nv.gov   
Roland Shaw  Tahoe Resource Team    684-2741 rshaw@forestry.nv.gov

      

       Washoe Nursery

Sarah Haymond Nursery Manager    849-0213 shaymond@forestry.nv.gov
Amy Bray  Conservation Aid II


